($ 902.904.00 ) for the period _..!!.Ju!!..luY-'1!..<·~19!£8!Z.9_-..,.-:----:--
to and including June 3Q. 1990 a sum not to exceed 
nine hundred two thousand, nine hundred four dollars 
($ 9Q2.9Q4.00 ) and for the period July 1. 1990 
to and including June )0. 1991 a sum not to exceed 
nine hundred two thousand, nine hundred four do nars 
($ 902.904.00 ). 

The term of this Agreement is for multi-year funding and performance. 
Should COUNTY, State, or Federal Government reduce or discontinue funds 
for this Agreement, COUNTY shall have the right to reduce or terminate 
this Agreement. COUNTY shall send notice to CONTRACTOR within seven (7)